Fokgroep Toggenburger

Toggenburger geiten geboren in 2017

Naam dier

Aaltje 31 ut de Moore
Aaltje 4 ut de Moore
Aaltje 5 ut de Moore
Andrea 1 d'Sier

Andrea d'Sier

Anke 64

Anna

Annabel

Aria A2 vd Gouwakker
Ariel vd Tog.weerd
Belle van 't Haagje
Boazumer Nane 96
Boazumer Nane 98
Bregje 25 vd Enkhoeve
Bregje 26 vd Enkhoeve
Daantje 10

Dika 11 ut de Moore
Dina 2

Doortje

Eliza 24 vd Liedehof
Ellen 8 vd Gouwakker
Fayfa

Fira

Fleur A4 vd Gouwakker
Florianne vd Lage Landen
Frieda A3 vd Gouwakker
Gea vd Hoeve VI.
Geertje vd Hoeve VI.

Levensnummer
DE010311387558
DE010311387550
DE010311387551
NL100044818720
NL100044618719
NL101631984964
NL100101113630
NL100101613628
NL100142778656
NL100171081156
NL100144764255
NL100047285196
NL100047885198
NL100127364225
NL100202058812
NL100153210598
DE010311387555
NL100107029029
NL100014124770
NL100107267201
NL100142578652
NL100165903338
NL100021797983
NL100142378658
NL100171081233
NL100142078657
NL1000859443528
NL100085443530

Geboren
09-03-17
01-03-17
01-03-17
09-01-17
09-01-17
02-03-17
09-03-17
28-01-17
02-03-17
15-04-17
15-02-17
14-03-17
22-03-17
03-02-17
03-02-17
19-03-17
05-03-17
13-03-17
05-03-17
19-04-17
28-02-17
22-03-17
18-04-17
01-04-17
07-04-17
03-03-17
12-02-17
12-02-17

Gegevens verwerkt uit ZooEasy per 28 maart 2021

Naam vader
Veneur

Veneur

Veneur

Verkerk

Verkerk

Tjedmar Beart
Sweelhoeve Izmo
Sweelhoeve Izmo
Sweelhoeve Jardin
Sabreur

Rubia

Anne "DB"
Uiterloo VW
Sarie's Hindrik "JH"
Sarie's Hindrik "JH"
Tjedmar Coohinoor
Veneur

Auke P

Gigant

Jorrit P
Sweelhoeve Jardin
Edolan
Sweelhoeve Heros
Sweelhoeve Jardin
Floris vd Lage Landen
Sweelhoeve Jardin
Sarie's Jalbert "JH"
Sarie's Jalbert "JH"

Naam moeder

Aaltje 3 ut de Moore
Aaltje ut de Moore
Aaltje ut de Moore
Bella's Melinde

Bella's Melinde

Sarie 193

Anne-Door

Annelore 3

Aria Al vd Gouwakker
Nel

Suzanne 41

Boazumer Nane 87
Boazumer Nane 79
Bregje 10 vd Enkhoeve
Bregje 10 vd Enkhoeve
Sarie's Danielle "JH"
Dika 1 ut de Moore
Sarie 157

Giganta

Elize 18 vd Liedehof
Ellen 6 vd Gouwakker
Juultje

Funny

Fleur A2 vd Gouwakker
Flora vd Lage Landen
Frieda 2 vd Gouwakker
Sarie's Kristel "JH"
Sarie's Kristel "JH"

Eigenaar

F. van de Wetering
F.van de Wetering
F.van de Wetering
J. Sieroversche

J. Sieroversche
Clusius College
Balijhoeve
Balijhoeve

K.B. de Veenweide
M. Besseling

A. van Zutphen-Goes
Bern de Boer

Bern de Boer

A. Koekkoek

H. Tuitert

H. Hollander

F. van de Wetering
R. Ponne-de Vries
R. Ponne-de Vries
J.P.M. van Waard
K.B. de Veenweide
Terra MBO Meppel
J. Vonk

R. van den Broek
Fam. Hazendonk
R. van den Broek
J. Diederik

J. Diederik


https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8618261&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8618261&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8618261&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8618261&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8618261&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8618261&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8618253&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8618253&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8618253&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8618253&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8618253&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8618253&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8618254&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8618254&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8618254&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8618254&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8618254&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8618254&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8597780&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8597780&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8597780&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8597780&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8597780&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8597780&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8597779&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8597779&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8597779&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8597779&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8597779&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8597779&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8618236&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8618236&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8618236&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8618236&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8618236&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8618236&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8597820&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8597820&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8597820&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8597820&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8597820&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8597820&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8597819&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8597819&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8597819&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8597819&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8597819&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8597819&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8617889&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8617889&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8617889&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8617889&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8617889&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8617889&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8618520&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8618520&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8618520&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8618520&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8618520&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8618520&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8597214&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8597214&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8597214&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8597214&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8597214&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8597214&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8618270&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8618270&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8618270&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8618270&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8618270&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8618270&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8618273&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8618273&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8618273&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8618273&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8618273&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8618273&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8597215&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8597215&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8597215&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8597215&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8597215&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8597215&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8597216&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8597216&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8597216&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8597216&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8597216&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8597216&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8618526&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8618526&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8618526&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8618526&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8618526&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8618526&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8618258&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8618258&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8618258&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8618258&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8618258&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8618258&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8618553&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8618553&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8618553&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8618553&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8618553&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8618553&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8597295&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8597295&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8597295&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8597295&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8597295&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8597295&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8618359&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8618359&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8618359&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8618359&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8618359&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8618359&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8617886&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8617886&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8617886&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8617886&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8617886&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8617886&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8620444&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8620444&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8620444&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8620444&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8620444&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8620444&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8597487&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8597487&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8597487&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8597487&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8597487&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8597487&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8617891&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8617891&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8617891&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8617891&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8617891&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8617891&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8597397&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8597397&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8597397&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8597397&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8597397&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8597397&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8617890&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8617890&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8617890&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8617890&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8617890&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8617890&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8597805&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8597805&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8597805&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8597805&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8597805&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8597805&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8597804&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8597804&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8597804&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8597804&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8597804&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8597804&bid=0

Gijsje vd Hoeve VI.
Gondy 2 vd Abbingstee
Gondy 3 vd Abbingstee
Greetje

Gretha

Gretha 106

Grietje

Grietje

Guusje vd Hoeve VI.
Hanna 29

Henderika 79

Hilde d'Sier

Ina B17

Jantina

Jantina 2

Johanna 2 ut de Moore
Johanna 3 ut de Moore
Jolanda 83

Jolanda 84

Kiki

Kina 25

Kina 26

Kina's Lourenske "JH"
Koevoort Greta

Lente

Maaike vd Cornelia Hoeve
Marcella 2

Marietje

Marleen

Maya

Miep

Mirthe

Nellie 1 vd Gouwakker

NL100085243529
NL100134945486
NL100134245487
NL100165994628
NL100014424771
NL100035281531
NL100034888575
NL100165294636
NL100085043532
NL100107129026
NL100172068783
NL100044118721
NL100136853392
NL100014924769
NL100125483052
DE010311387556
DE010311387557
NL100155072288
NL100155372289
NL100165303336
NL100105675525
NL100105975526
NL100116409458
NL100170929479
NL100165803331
NL100091445863
NL100062955258
NL100109153416
NL100149648310
NL100138702238
NL100138302526
NL100138002525
NL100142178654

13-02-17
15-03-17
15-03-17
03-02-17
11-03-17
19-05-17
13-03-17
03-02-17
13-02-17
09-03-17
05-03-17
18-01-17
20-03-17
23-02-17
05-04-17
06-03-17
06-03-17
09-04-17
09-04-17
21-03-17
05-03-17
05-03-17
27-02-17
04-06-17
21-03-17
30-03-17
05-02-17
11-06-17
17-04-17
21-03-17
05-04-17
05-04-17
02-03-17

Sarie's Jalbert "JH"
Kardolan

Kardolan

Canfil

Gigant

Tjedmar Coohinoor
Balak

Canfil

Sarie's Jalbert "JH"
Jacob

Adam

Verkerk

Kina's Koendert "JH"
Gigant

Sinjeur

Veneur

Veneur

Tjedmar Coohinoor
Tjedmar Coohinoor
Edolan

Paul P

Paul P

Sarie's Hindrik "JH"
Sarie's Hindrik "JH"
Edolan
Sweelhoeve Heros
Garant

Jorrit P

Sarie's Hindrik "JH"
Edulan

Sarie's Jelle "JH"
Sarie's Jelle "JH"
Floris vd Lage Landen

Kina's Kinge "JH"
Sweelhoeve Elsje 94
Sweelhoeve Elsje 94
Suzanne 47

Fiona

Gretha 104

Rixst 24

Suzanne 43

Kina's Kinge "JH"
Hanna 17
Henderika 54

Linde

Ina B16

Freya

Bregje 9 vd Enkhoeve
Kina 92

Kina 92

Jolanda 80

Jolanda 80

Lilly

Kina 74

Kina 74

Kina 78

Sarie's Hermine "JH"
Moira

Gijsje vd Cornelia Hoeve

Marcella
Doortje 53
Nellie 70

Asta

Martha 17 "JH"
Martha 17 "JH"
Nellie V.A. 10

J. Diederik
Abbing-Scholten
Abbing-Scholten
K.B. De Wilgenhof
R. Ponne-de Vries
Gebr. Postma

H. de Wit-Westerman
K.B. De Wilgenhof

J. Diederik

R. Ponne-de Vries
H.J. Schenkel

J. Sieroversche

G. de Boer

R. Ponne-de Vries

A. Bruinenberg

F. van de Wetering
F. van de Wetering
Mevr. Hut

Mevr. Hut

Terra MBO Meppel
D. Brinksma

D. Brinksma

J. Vonk

H. Eijkemans

Terra MBO Meppel
W. van den Broek-Koene
W. Fokke

R. Borst

H. Coppens

J.T. Slachter

K.B. Klein Boveneind
K.B. Klein Boveneind
N. van Honk
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Rita 49
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Robine vd Lage Landen
Rosa vd Lage Landen
Saakje 15

Saakje 16

Saakje 17

Saartje 2 vd Zandberg
Sarie 212

Sarie 214

Sarie 215

Sarie 217

Sarie 220

Stip vd Hoeve VI.
Suzanne 65

Suzanne 66

Suzanne 76
Sweelhoeve Eline 15
Tania

Trijntje

Wendy 34

NL100152173193
NL100107529031
NL100107829032
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Valderrama VW
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Gigant

Gigant

Gigant

Gigant

Daniél van Donderboer
Sarie's Jalbert "JH"
Sarie's Kobus "JH"
Sarie's Kobus "JH"
Sarie's Kobus "JH"
Kardolan

Edolan

Anne "DB"

Stein P

Nellie 19
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Rita 46
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Franka vd Lage Landen
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Sarie 207

Sarie 161

Kina's Kinge "JH"
Suzanne 42
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Sarie's Gea 66

Wendy 31

J. Meijs

R. Ponne-de Vries

R. Ponne-de Vries

R. Ponne-de Vries

H.G. en M.A.Y. Schenk-Syswerda
H.G. en M.A.Y. Schenk-Syswerda
T. Sijens

B. Acronius

B. Acronius

M. Arentz-Bakker

M. Steentjes

J. van der Meer

D. van Ark

H. van 't Hoenderdaal-Wink
D. van Ark

J. Diederik

M.P. van Leeuwen

J.C. Vonk

J.C. Vonk

Gebr. Popken

Terra MBO Meppel

Fam. S. Reitsma - Brouwer
P. Stornebrink
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